
R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  147 SCT:  84
Annie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chapot 00.0012 08020 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  147 SCT:  79
Grant 31.58 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Puro 04.6511 12157 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  149 SCT:  74
Hawkeye 95.45 21 4 2 51NQ 1 0Kramer 01.568 16021 0 0

Tessa 87.87 13 1 1 28NQ 2 1Billman 01.709 16023 0 0

Fleur 71.87 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Kramer 02.0710 16024 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  150 SCT:  72
Zero G 39.02 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Andrle 03.843 20026 95 0

Ripley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Secter 00.005 20033 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  150 SCT:  73
Roxy 36.65 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Knecht 04.091 24035 100 0

Lenox 54.97 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Mazza 02.732 24039 0 0

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  153 SCT:  70
Liz Lemon 49.19 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Striepeck 03.117 12008 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  155 SCT:  67
Jax 53.11 0 0 01 0Q 0 0West 02.925 16312 100 0

Midge 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berkoff 00.006 16022 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  157 SCT:  64
Ruger 50.13 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Barnes 03.133 20028 0 0

Gibbs 75.57 11 2 0 32NQ 0 0Valliant 02.084 20032 0 0

Cowboy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rocco 00.002 20011 0 0

Quinn 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Arndt 00.004 20323 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  157 SCT:  67
Arcade 42.63 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Mount 03.681 24012 0 0

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  176 SCT:  75
Diego 75.93 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0McRae 02.32181 08300 0 0

Samson 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brady 00.00182 08301 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  176 SCT:  70
Porsche 40.03 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kolva 04.409 12310 100 0

Rollo 67.64 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Gruver 02.60157 12303 0 0

KenKen 95.92 25 1 2 95NQ 2 1Mount 01.83158 12304 0 0

Bean 63.19 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Shulman 02.79159 12305 0 0

Ruby 57.45 0 4 0 20NQ 2 0Berry 03.06160 12306 0 0
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Jennie 73.08 3 3 1 29NQ 0 0Griffett 02.418 12309 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  180 SCT:  68
Red 68.73 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Scicchigno 02.62110 16313 0 0

Ozzy 60.76 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Halloran 02.96111 16314 0 0

Judge 59.31 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Logan 03.03112 16319 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  184 SCT:  64
Dare 71.13 7 3 0 36NQ 0 0Carson 02.5969 20321 0 0

Sky 59.52 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Patrick 03.0972 20327 0 0

Maven 45.74 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rhyshek 04.0273 20330 0 0

Mac 0.00 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Budzynski 10.0074 20331 0 0

Bowie 55.72 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Danielsen 03.3075 20332 0 0

Krakken 50.30 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Borga 03.6677 20335 0 0

Chaka Khan 42.83 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Shea-Zackin 04.3078 20336 0 0

Emma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gechter 00.0068 20320 0 0

Rusty 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Merwin 00.0070 20325 0 0

Bode 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dutcavich 00.0071 20326 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  184 SCT:  68
Bisaus 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Keim 00.0022 24338 0 0

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  176 SCT:  75
Dot 39.52 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.45175 08107 100 35

Dart 44.73 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.93179 08114 100 30

Austin 49.58 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.55173 08105 100 25

Kid 54.90 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Powers 03.21176 08111 100 20

Bug 58.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Powers 03.00172 08102 100 16

Dreamer 44.35 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Andrysiak 03.97167 08095 0 0

Zoom 44.50 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rotelle 03.96171 08100 0 0

Pop-Tart 51.64 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Scheiner 03.41174 08106 0 0

Myka 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Andrysiak 10.00178 08113 0 0

Roxie 51.13 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cook 03.44180 08115 0 0

Rocky 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Keim 00.00168 08096 0 0

Gabby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Samuels 00.00169 08097 0 0

Tatum 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Syner 00.00170 08098 0 0

Daisy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lonnquist 00.00177 08112 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  176 SCT:  70
Vette 38.36 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kolva 04.59131 12119 100 31

Aeryn 38.77 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Midura 04.54142 12134 100 31

Sulley 42.44 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Kreiser 04.15133 12121 100 27

Caru 47.88 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Fitzpatrick 03.68144 12137 100 22

Darla 48.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCay 03.63139 12130 100 21

Angie 50.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Doret 03.47146 12142 100 19

Misha 52.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Szakacs 03.36141 12132 100 17

Scooby 54.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0LaGrassa 03.20135 12126 100 15
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Trey 55.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gruver 03.18149 12148 100 14

Tamiah 59.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 02.97134 12124 100 10

Tressa 59.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Griffett 02.95136 12127 100 10

Merlin 60.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0LaGrassa 02.92148 12147 100 9

Pippi 62.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cornelius 02.83138 12129 100 7

Bryce 65.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hunter 02.69154 12156 100 4

Jeter 39.65 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Logan 04.44137 12128 0 0

Epic 52.04 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Harrington 03.38143 12135 0 0

Bella Mia 47.75 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0LaGrassa 03.69145 12138 0 0

Pixie 66.95 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Marsh 02.63147 12146 0 0

Haley 51.18 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Barnes 03.44150 12149 0 0

Dodge 54.92 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Rotelle 03.20152 12154 0 0

Blu 54.17 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Dereka 03.25155 12160 0 0

Pip 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Farquhar 00.00132 12120 0 0

Simon 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Guidone 00.00140 12131 0 0

Bowen 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Morgan 00.00151 12152 0 0

Digby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brawner 00.00153 12155 0 0

Minnie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rupprecht 00.00156 12161 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  180 SCT:  68
Quiz 36.09 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Simonelli 04.9989 16170 100 31

Sassy 40.68 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Forsberg-Mosn 04.4286 16163 100 27

Kip 40.87 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Fronheiser 04.40102 16188 100 27

Joey 42.41 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Albrizio 04.24320 16320 100 25

Grady 42.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Puro 04.2187 16167 100 25

Lici 44.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cimprich 04.00108 16197 100 23

Shine 49.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 03.60107 16194 100 18

Zuri 55.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.25105 16192 100 12

Vu 55.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Visco 03.2288 16168 100 12

Crime 35.90 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Lazaro 05.0185 16162 0 0

Rave 53.47 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0Berry 03.3791 16174 0 0

Squiggy 56.51 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Grudis 03.1992 16175 0 0

Grover 43.22 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Puro 04.1694 16179 0 0

Jolene 65.93 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Morgan 02.7395 16180 0 0

Shyenne 63.63 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Smith 02.8396 16181 0 0

Pennie 45.48 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Kandle 03.9698 16183 0 0

Mysti 35.07 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Turner 05.1399 16184 0 0

Lettie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Andrews 10.00100 16185 0 0

Isabel 58.55 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Sutch 03.07103 16189 0 0

Stetson 60.77 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Felton 02.96104 16190 0 0

E.V. 56.19 0 3 2 25NQ 4 0Gichner 03.20109 16318 0 0

CeCe 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brady 00.0090 16171 0 0

Hula 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ancona 00.0093 16176 0 0

Lilac 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Davis 00.0097 16182 0 0

Cooper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Farquhar 00.00101 16186 0 0

Si 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Visco 00.00106 16193 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  184 SCT:  64
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Keelie 35.02 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Davis 05.2561 20248 100 28

Russ 37.46 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Simon 04.9156 20242 100 26

Flirt 38.05 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Nally 04.8451 20236 100 25

Gracie 40.38 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Cardamone 04.5640 20220 100 23

Zena 40.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 04.5436 20215 100 23

Gabby 41.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 04.4563 20250 100 22

Sligo 41.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.4039 20219 100 22

Byron 46.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ulrichsen 03.9565 20256 100 17

Oskar 49.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Patrick 03.6859 20246 100 14

Suzy 51.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cook 03.6046 20228 100 12

Suri 58.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stahl 03.1430 20206 100 5

Dynamo 41.51 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mount 04.4326 20200 0 0

Ghost 44.69 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Patrick 04.1224 20201 0 0

Rona 67.93 3 1 1 19NQ 1 0Schowalter 02.7127 20203 0 0

T Rex 53.14 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Masters 03.4628 20204 0 0

Hops 41.55 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mellon 04.4329 20205 0 0

Keen 47.67 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Dattoma 03.8631 20207 0 0

Breezy 65.60 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0Hillman 02.8032 20209 0 0

Audrey 52.90 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Shea-Zackin 03.4833 20210 0 0

Romeo 48.02 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Andrews 03.8323 20211 0 0

WiFi 39.95 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Burton 04.6141 20222 0 0

Phil 61.83 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0Salerno 02.9842 20223 0 0

Thrill 42.04 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Frank 04.3843 20224 0 0

Champ 50.40 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Marden 03.6544 20226 0 0

Asher 51.94 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Scagnelli 03.5445 20227 0 0

Cinder 46.01 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mellon 04.0047 20229 0 0

TiAmo 38.09 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rocco 04.8348 20231 0 0

Holly 69.40 5 2 3 45NQ 1 1Ross 02.6549 20232 0 0

Danni 58.50 0 2 1 20NQ 0 1Larkin 03.1552 20237 0 0

Tommee 46.94 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Johnston 03.9254 20239 0 0

Kipper 65.16 1 1 2 18NQ 0 0Carson 02.8255 20241 0 0

Declan 45.68 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Minnella 04.0357 20243 0 0

Flip 52.12 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0Buchma 03.5358 20244 0 0

Riot 37.84 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Hill 04.8660 20247 0 0

Sparks 44.74 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rocco 04.1162 20249 0 0

Blue 48.92 0 3 2 25NQ 3 0D'Andrea 03.7664 20251 0 0

Penny 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Klee 10.0066 20257 0 0

Cooper 52.32 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mellon 03.5267 20258 0 0

Sanchi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Davis 00.0025 20202 0 0

Vail 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Goodhart 00.0034 20212 0 0

Helo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Baggerman 00.0035 20213 0 0

Plenty 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Closson 00.0037 20216 0 0

Mike 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Simon 00.0038 20217 0 0

Mackenzie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sullivan 00.0050 20234 0 0

Grace 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rubinstein 00.0053 20238 0 0

Tesla 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fischer 00.0076 20333 0 0
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Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  184 SCT:  68
Ryder 55.55 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Barlics 03.319 24269 100 12

Rumor 55.71 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Odgers 03.3013 24274 100 12

Raleigh 84.26 16 2 1 63NQ 4 0McRae 02.182 24261 0 0

Cal 60.50 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Sperle 03.043 24262 0 0

Remus 50.47 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Branco 03.655 24264 0 0

Banshee 38.44 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kreiser 04.797 24267 0 0

Topper 46.93 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Shoemaker 03.9211 24271 0 0

Copy 47.38 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Koster 03.8812 24273 0 0

Joseph 40.43 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Koziatek 04.5514 24275 0 0

Enda 55.73 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Novak 03.3015 24276 0 0

Silhouette 38.92 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Byron 04.7316 24277 0 0

Maverick 39.59 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Barlics 04.6517 24278 0 0

Lobo 149.60 81 1 2 258NQ 1 0Davis 01.2318 24279 0 0

Shae 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Merritt 10.0019 24282 0 0

Rio 55.98 0 0 2 15NQ 1 1Barlics 03.2921 24289 0 0

Jack 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wittke 00.004 24263 0 0

Paris 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Miller 00.006 24265 0 0

Declan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Solakian 00.008 24268 0 0

Benny 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Borden 00.0010 24270 0 0

Elan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brook 00.0020 24284 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  184 SCT:  64
Chick 47.17 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mosner 03.901 24C339 100 16

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  147 SCT:  89
Kendall 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Scheiner 00.0013 04013 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  150 SCT:  78
Ninja 71.98 0 1 01 10Q 0 1Kelly 02.087 20018 90 0

Cayuga 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0pacanowski 10.006 20016 0 0

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  184 SCT:  69
Gem 68.63 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Wittke 02.68129 16293 0 0

Luna 75.82 6 3 0 33NQ 1 0Ziesing 02.43130 16295 0 0

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  176 SCT:  80
Mimi 64.76 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Olsen 02.72187 04045 100 15

Blast 42.96 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Simonelli 04.10188 04046 0 0

Fortune 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Samuels 00.00189 04047 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  176 SCT:  75
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Sully 61.85 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0MacLeod 02.85183 08048 0 0

Dash 53.25 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rotelle 03.31184 08050 0 0

Spring 56.59 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Berry 03.11186 08055 0 0

Storm 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lonnquist 00.00185 08053 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  180 SCT:  73
Vida 42.71 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Melendez 04.21166 12055 100 30

Chai 60.42 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Remer 02.98162 12058 100 12

Bertha 63.14 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Billman 02.85161 12057 100 9

Stormy 68.55 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Christie 02.63163 12059 0 0

Romeo 67.96 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0White 02.65164 12060 0 0

Hera 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Baggerman 00.00165 12061 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  184 SCT:  69
Piper 37.29 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Secter 04.93116 16066 100 31

Marge 60.14 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Scicchigno 03.06123 16078 100 8

Drummer 94.34 25 2 0 85NQ 0 0Valliant 01.95113 16063 0 0

Foster 73.23 4 2 1 27NQ 0 0Ulrichsen 02.51115 16065 0 0

Jinxy 53.93 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cook 03.41117 16069 0 0

Tripp 37.94 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0D'Andrea 04.85118 16070 0 0

Mason 51.28 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gregor 03.59119 16072 0 0

Lyric 47.40 0 1 1 15NQ 1 1Lazaro 03.88121 16076 0 0

Rose 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hillman 10.00122 16077 0 0

Kiva 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wendelgass 10.00124 16080 0 0

Zuni 50.32 0 2 2 20NQ 4 0Fenstermacher 03.66128 16292 0 0

Cyder 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stiff-Carroll 00.00114 16064 0 0

Jesse Belle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mackes 00.00120 16074 0 0

Legend 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Arndt 00.00125 16081 0 0

Rain 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Miller 00.00126 16082 0 0

Latte 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Patrone 00.00127 16291 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  184 SCT:  73
JoJo 42.13 0 0 01 0Q 0 0French 04.3779 20084 100 30

Alice 46.03 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Carberry 04.0081 20088 100 26

Brodie 50.48 0 0 03 0Q 0 0MacLeod 03.6583 20092 100 22

Fuzzle Wuzzle 47.07 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Diaz 03.9180 20087 0 0

Phizz 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stiff-Carroll 00.0082 20091 0 0

Zurich 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mogerley 00.0084 20093 0 0
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